OISC GOLF
METRIX

Prodiscus Presents Jagten pa Vintergolf Season VIl - JPVG
VIL.VI - Eghjorten

M__IHHHHHIEHEEEM--

3/4(4|4(3|3|a]4]4a

|| Mixed Pro Open _IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII----

1 | Ashton gade 03/25/23 09:00 4/3/3/2(|3|4
03/25/2313:00(3 |3 /3 |4(3/3|4|3/ 3/ 3|3 /4|4/4|4/3|2|3| -8 59| -13|121
2 | Nicolai Michaelsen 03/25/23 09:00 3/4/3/3/3|3|3 3|4/3|4 /5|5 4,2 4|2 3 -6 | 61
03/25/2313:00|2 |34 |4|3/3|4|5/ 4/ 2|3 /4|3/4|3/3|4/3| -6 | 61 |-12 |122
3 | Jeppe Jensen 03/25/23 09:00 3/4/4/4/3/4/ 3/ 3|4|2|4,3/5/5]3|3]| 3 4 -3 64
03/25/2313:00(2 (4|3 |3|2/3|4|3 /4,2 |4 /4|4 /4|4 /3|3|3| -8 59| -11 |123
4 | Simon Galsgard Petersen | 03/25/23 09:00 2 /34412343 4|2 4,414,443 3 3 -7 60
03/25/2313:003 (4|3 |3|2 43|44/ 4|4 /4|4 |5|4/4|3|4| -1 66 -8 | 126
5 | Julius Mglgaard 03/25/23 09:00 3/4/4/4/3|2|3/4|5|3|5,4|5,4|4,3]| 3 4 0 67
03/25/2313:00|3 |3 /4|5|(3/2/2|2 /4,43 |/5/4/4|3,3|3|3)|-7/60 -7 | 127
6 | Mads Schmidt 03/25/23 09:00 3/3/4/3/4/2/6 /342 3,4,5|4|5|4/| 2 3 -3 | 64
03/25/2313:00(3 |3 /3|5|2/3|4|3/5/2|3 /5|7 5|(3/4|3|3|-1 | 66 -4 | 130
7 | Anders Ramlau 03/25/23 09:00 3/5/4/4/3|2|4/4|4|3|/6 4|4,4|4,5)| 3 3 +2 | 69
03/25/2313:00|2 (4 |3 4|2 /3|4|3/4,2 |44 |4/6|3/3|4,3|-5]|62 -3 |131
8 | Lucas Stanborough 03/25/23 09:00 3/3/4/4/2/3(3/3/4/3|4/4|5|5|3|4]| 3 3 -4 | 63
03/25/2313:00|3 |4 |/4|5|3/4/3|5/4/3|3 /4,3 /5|5,3|3|5+2/| 69 -2 |132
9 | Martin Milne 03/25/23 09:00 3/4/4/4/2|2|3/ 5|5|3|5/5/|4 /4|47 2 3 +2 | 69
03/25/2313:00|3 |4 |/4|3|3|/2/5|3|/5, 2|3 /44,7 |3, 4|3 |3)|-2]|65 0 (134
9 | Andreas Poulsen 03/25/23 09:00 4/4/3/5/2/5/3[3/4|3|5|6 3|6,3|4| 4 3 +3 | 70
03/25/2313:00|4 |4 |/5|3|2/3/3|3/3,2|4/4|5|5|4/4|3|3| -3 | 64 0 134
9 | Jason valentin 03/25/23 09:00 3/4/5/4/4(3|4/3/6 3 |4,4|4,4|4,4/| 3 2 +1 | 68
03/25/2313:00 (3 (4|53 (3|33 |4 /4, 4|5 4|4 |4|4/4|3|2| -1 66 0 134
9 | Thomas Rosenlund 03/25/23 09:00 3/5/5/3/3|3|3/3|5/2/4/,4|5/5|5,5] 3 3 +2 | 69
03/25/2313:00 |4 |4 |4 4|4 /23|34, 3|4 /43, 5|4,3/4,3|-2/|65 0 134
13 | Laurits Tang-Holbek 03/25/23 09:00 3/4/5/4/4|4|/3/4|5|/3/4,5|3/ 53,3 3 4 +2 | 69
03/25/2313:00(2 |43 |5(3/3/4|3/4/3|5/5|3|5|5/3|4/2|-1 |66 | +1 |135
13 | Magnus Galsgard Petersen | 03/25/23 09:00 3/4/4/4/3|4|5/ 4|52 /5,43, 5|3,3]| 3 3 0 67
03/25/2313:00(3 |54 |4|3/3|4|3 5/ 3|4 /4|4 /4|4 /4|4|3|+1 | 68 | +1 |135
13 | Emil Palsbjgrn 03/25/23 09:00 4/4/3|4|/3/4|3|4 /4|3 |/4|4/4|5|5|4)| 4 2 +1 | 68
03/25/2313:00|2 |3 /4 |4|3/3|4|5/ 3/ 3|3 /5|4/6|4/3|4/4| 0 | 67 | +1 |135
16 | Al Fleming 03/25/23 09:00 3/4/4/5/4(3|3/ 3|42 /5,5|4/5|4,3| 3 3 0 67
03/25/2313:00(3 (4 |5|5(3|3|4|4 /5 3|4 5|4 /5|4 3|3|2|+2| 69 | +2 |136
17 | Mathias Bergkvist 03/25/23 09:00 4 4/4|3/3/3|4|4 /4|2 4|4|5|5|4/|4)| 3 2 -1 | 66
03/25/2313:00(3 |54 |4|3/6 4|3 /5, 2|4 |5|3 /6|4 |4|4|2|+4 | 71 | +3 |137
17 | Seren Kastrup 03/25/23 09:00 4/3/3|5/3/3|3[3/5(|3|5|4/5/|4,3|4| 3 3 -1 | 66
03/25/2313:00(3 (4 |4 |4|4 /47 3 6 2|3 4|4 |4|5/3|4|3|+4 | 71 | +3 |137
17 | Frederik Beck 03/25/23 09:00 3/4/4/3/3|3|/4/4|5/2|5,6|4/5|4,3)| 4 3 +2 | 69
03/25/2313:00(3 |3 /4 |3(3/2/4|3/ 4/ 3|5/6|5|5|3,5(3|4|+1| 68 | +3 |137
20 | Bjern Aastradsen 03/25/23 09:00 3/5/5/4/3(3|4/,4|5|24,4|4,5|3 4| 3 3 +1 | 68
03/25/2313:00(3 |5 /5|4(3/3|5(4/4/3|5/4|5|5|3/4/|3|2|+43| 70| +4 |138
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29
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31

31

33

33

35

35

35

38

39

39

39

1

2

Mads Maltesen Skibsby

Louie Olsen

Nicholas Busk

Jakub Jancisin

Mikkel Overgaard

Kim Laursen

Theis Tronholm

Marcus Engel Nielsen

Kasper Kruse Nielsen

Kian Petersen

Jacob Warming

Alexander Bruun

Jacob Rosenlund

Niklas Christensen

Lasse Pazdecki Troelsen

Jonas Holm Cort Jensen

Victor Nordahl Bang

Rasmus Lykkegaard

Mikkel Hecht

Nicolai Bjgrnsten

Casper Reenberg

Sune Thonesen

Morten Ggttrup

03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
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03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
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03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00

03/25/23 09:00

03/25/23 09:00

3

w v w rprlW AW U W OW APV W WP AP PV WO AP WDL W AW
uio U0 lPAPW MO WSO WO PWI U0 O IPPIRW DO Es

4

A Al PIWW PV W AW DRIV UMW RARWPW DWW D PRIV APV W W AW W

3

A WP lWwlOlwWw N DWW PW O APV WA W RARW W AW AN BRI DWW W

5

W AW AN WW W PPN WA PRPIW U OO DU WW N W RRW WPV WA R IW AW W

4
3

3

A 0O U1 O W WIN O WU W w & WP OVUWWW W LW UL N W W W DWW PIW W U W W W W|W

3
3

5

o v |~ 00w v U~ O wWwoo MAMlO N WW MO0 000 WO A WO WA RO W WU

4
2

4

AW AW AW O N W EIN WW APV W W WO NN BN PV W N W LW WY EDN

4
3
3

4533 6 -1 | 66
5254/ 4/5/4/3| 5 4
3544 4434+ 7
5/ 3/4/5/5/ 543 3 2
46 5543 34| +3/ 70
5/3/5(5 4/5/4/4| 33
3 444 4,3 3/4| 265
4/3/4/7 5|5 3 4| 3| 4
6 5 4543 4 3|+3/70
537 4 4|5/4/3| 5 4
5 4/3|5/4/3 3|/3/|-1 66
4.3 /4|45 5/4/3|3 5
4.4/5 635 34| +2/ 69
5254/ 5546 3 3
455 8 4|4 33|+ |71
5 4/3 4|4|5|3 /4| 2| 4
4.4/5 6|45 4/3/+9/ 76
6 3,3 53 |5 4|4 4 | 4
416 47 34 4 3|+ 71
5/ 3/5/4/ 56 43| 4 4
35,6 4 4,3 3|3/|+1 68
5/2/3/7 4,7 35| 4 4
416 6 7 4|3 3|3|4+6/| 73
3.6 6 4 4,6 34|33
5354 53 4|/3|4+6 73
6 5 3 4|5 6 3 4 4 2
4(5/5|/5|5/3 4|4 +11| 78
4/3/4/5|5/5/3/5| 4 5
5.7 563 5 34|49 76
527 5 5,7 3 4 3 6
455544 33|43/ 70
5 25 4/4|5/4a/6/| 3| 2
4.4/6 6|43 4,5 +9/| 76
6 3,4 /4|54 4,4 6 4
4054|5343 4 +11| 78
5 43507 5,343 5
5 44|55 4|3
6 3,3 5/5/6 4,6 4| 4  +11

0 | DNS | +999
5 3/6 5 4|4/4a/a] 5 | 4 | +6

+4
+1
+5
+2
+5
+7
+5
+3
+6
+8
+7
+5
+7
+3
+7
-1
+8
+5
+9
+9
+10
+4
+10
+7
+13
+2
+13
+5
+14
+11
+14
+5
+14
+5
+16
+9

+5 | DNF | +999

138
68
139
69
139
74
139
70
140
75
141
72
141
70
141
66
142
72
143
76
144
71
144
74
147
69
147
72
148
78
148
72
148
72
150
76
999
78
999
DNF

DNF | +999 | 999
-_Illlllllllllllllll----
3/4/3/3/3/2 3
03/25/2313:00 | 4 | 4 |4 /5/3 3
30444

4 14|44, 3/4,3|3| -1 66
4|13 |4,4 /4 /53|43 | 4
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N

12

12

12

12

16

16

18

18

20

20

22

22

22

25

Nicolai Heide

Philip Jacklin

Sune Dalberg

Mark Melchior Sgrensen

August Frydensberg

Bastian Heitmann

Henrik Munk Pedersen

Niels Krgjer Hansen

Thomas Kyed Holm

Kasper Koch Hansen

Mads Laursen

Martin Larsen

Hannibal Grenne

Juris Abele

Lars Bo Ravnbak

August Ravnbak

Frederik koch hansen

Peder Klink

Danny Hyld

Alex Povlsen

Alex Andersen

Dennis Boe Hansen

Tomas Mohr Mortensen

03/25/2313:00| 3 | 5
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 3
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 4 | 5
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 3
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 3
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 5
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00| 3 | 5
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00| 3 | 5
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 4 | 5
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 3 | 4
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/2313:00 | 4 | 3
03/25/23 09:00
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67
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66

70

-2
-5
-1
-5
-1
-5
+2
-5
+3
-4
-2
-2
0
-2
-5
-2

65
129
66
129
66
129
69
129
70
130
65
132
67
132
62
132
64
132
68
133
67
133
66
133
66
133
68
134
64
134
66
135
67
135
66
136
69
136
65
137
71
137
67
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68
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31
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38

40

40

42

43

44

45

Nicolai Thomsen

Jesper Mgller

Jacob

Mads Lund-Hansen

Claus Christiansen

Preben Sgrensen

Anders Tang-Holbek

Simon Frydensberg

Michael Grgn

Peter Bundgaard

jakob brenge ruus

Finn Aagaard Ptak

Jannik Meyer

Simon Skovbaek Hansen

Mikkel Zeeb

Mathias Thomsen

Morten Wael

Jonas D. Hansen

Rune Martens Andersen

Bo Thomsen
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1

2

Emma Thomsen

Lykke Nordblom

03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
03/25/23 09:00
03/25/23 13:00
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+18
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3
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+12
+19
+10
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77
162


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2352009
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2451025

oIsc GD;_F
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3 | Christina Tange 03/25/23 09:00 4 3 6/6(4 4 44 +17
03/25/2313:00/3/7 5/ 5|5/ 4/ 5/ 5|/5/3|5,6 5|66 4|6 5, +23| 90 | +40 174
4 | Rikke Marie Hansen 03/25/23 09:00 5 7 6/(4(4/'5 5|5|6|(3[7 4,6 7 3|5 5 3 +23 | 90
03/25/23 13:00 0 | DNS | +999 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2]3]4/5]6 78910 [11]1213]14]15 16117 118 [Tot L
Par 3 4 | 4 |43 3 4 | 4 | 4 3141|4454 /|4)3]|3 67

Avg 3343|414 323237374729 |44|45|43|5 (3.7 4 35|31 69.8

Difficulty 12 /148 611,101 |2 (18| 4 |15|17 |13 |5 |3 |7 16| 9 | 2.8

Eagle -2 2 3 2 7 0%
Birdie -1 8 25|36 432528 7476 12 41 29 11 26 45 70 47 10 34 640 20%
Par 0 11087 |98 191 |98 /100 78 | 67 | 62 /112 70|94 | 80 95|81 |89 94 96 |1602 | 51%
Bogey 1 48 51 |35/32/43 37 (18 26,80 19 60 51|59 26 20 34|62 38 739 23%
DoubleBogey2, 8 9 /5 9 9 9 2|5 19 3 13 17, 9 10 4 ' 6 7 6 | 150 5%
Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 1 2 4 2 5 4 3 1 1 3 2 33 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 0%
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